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2026	CRA	New	Year	Distance	and	Specialty	Meet	-	1/9/2026	to	1/11/2026

Results	-	Saturday	12	&	Under	Session

Event	21		Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARCT-NE  91 2:25.57Jiang, Charlotte Y
33.25 1:10.61 1:49.22 2:25.57

ARCT-NE 102 2:25.71Liao, Ivy Y
32.95 1:09.51 1:47.95 2:25.71

CRA-NE 103 2:26.55Comstock, Lawson E
33.97 1:11.66 1:49.77 2:26.55

CRA-NE 104 2:31.37Fink, Sophia
33.47 1:12.99 1:53.14 2:31.37

ARCT-NE 105 2:36.42Li, Iren
34.27 1:14.16 1:56.40 2:36.42

CRA-NE 106 2:37.08McGeachie, Isla M
36.97 1:17.78 1:58.66 2:37.08

CRA-NE  97 2:40.92Paye, Livi
37.20 1:19.26 2:00.87 2:40.92

CONY-NE 108 2:44.95Bhardwaj, Nation B
37.27 1:20.34 2:03.30 2:44.95

UVAC-NE 109 2:51.64Cinquemani, Ani R
37.79 1:22.82 2:51.64

CRA-NE  910 2:52.86Caplan, Audrey O
38.55 1:21.71 2:07.46 2:52.86

CRA-NE  811 2:55.07Tolokh, Catherine E
38.64 1:25.48 2:12.05 2:55.07

ARCT-NE  912 2:56.27Yu, Mia
40.79 1:25.29 2:11.23 2:56.27

CRA-NE  913 3:10.91Rhinesmith, Jane R
39.66 1:30.46 2:19.01 3:10.91

WTST-NE  914 3:12.30Curtis, Hayzel H
43.84 1:34.10 2:25.25 3:12.30

CRA-NE 1015 3:23.79Voith, Brooke I
42.57 1:37.12 3:23.79

CRA-NE  916 3:26.62Weinstock, Malia B
46.11 1:40.25 2:34.35 3:26.62

WTST-NE  917 3:27.71Mayrink, Daylla *
43.45 1:38.12 3:27.71

CRA-NE  918 3:31.24Katta, Rithika
49.84 1:42.23 3:31.24

WTST-NE  919 3:32.31Treall, Saydi M
46.31 1:41.46 2:38.30 3:32.31

BAT-NE 1020 3:45.19Berkowitz, Charlotte J
46.65 3:45.19

KASC-NE 1021 3:45.58Sandler, Sylvie R
47.92 1:44.86 3:45.58

NANT-NE 1022 4:04.30Nikolova, Tea S
50.74 1:53.62 4:04.30

GFYR-12  823 4:05.89Duran, Isabella M
54.63 1:56.84 4:05.89

KASC-NE  824 4:38.22Rice, Naomi
57.20 2:08.96 4:38.22

Event	21		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 121 2:09.71Yamakawa, Emi
30.13 1:03.13 1:36.68 2:09.71

CRA-NE 112 2:10.24Wu, Alicia
29.97 1:03.28 1:37.01 2:10.24

CRA-NE 123 2:16.05Comstock, Lily M
31.73 1:06.14 1:42.12 2:16.05

CONY-NE 114 2:18.07Weeks, Ayla G
32.17 1:07.79 1:44.46 2:18.07

UVAC-NE 125 2:28.75Werner, Gretchen A
34.22 1:12.68 1:52.45 2:28.75

WTST-NE 126 2:29.49Pereira, Gianna S
33.47 1:11.93 1:52.65 2:29.49

CRA-NE 117 2:30.05Ting, Louise
34.20 1:12.77 1:52.39 2:30.05

CRA-NE 118 2:30.36Lu, Alicia
33.96 1:13.55 1:53.92 2:30.36

GFYR-12 129 2:32.52Fernandes, Cayley
34.56 1:13.60 1:53.58 2:32.52

SAQ-CT 1210 2:32.87Mann, Zoey N
34.19 1:12.61 1:53.12 2:32.87

UVAC-NE 1211 2:37.45Leon, Clara M
36.47 1:17.06 1:58.94 2:37.45

CRA-NE 1112 2:45.43Kim, Luna
37.37 1:19.76 2:03.13 2:45.43

WTST-NE 1113 2:46.50Farrell, Emerson G
36.15 1:17.56 2:02.43 2:46.50

Addison Otters-NE 1214 2:55.05Romond, Vivi J
39.62 1:25.99 2:12.01 2:55.05

KASC-NE 1115 3:00.24Levari, Roni
39.58 1:26.11 2:14.06 3:00.24

SEAL-NE 1116 4:24.59Porter, Alice V
2:10.78 3:18.30 4:24.59

BAT-NE 12--- NSChakra, Ahna

Event	22		Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARCT-NE  91 2:17.47Xiong, Jeffrey J
30.82 1:05.65 1:41.94 2:17.47

CRA-NE 102 2:21.08Kondratenok, Ruslan V
32.41 1:10.53 1:48.69 2:21.08

ARCT-NE 103 2:21.87Li, Jorden
32.67 1:09.26 1:47.06 2:21.87

ARCT-NE 104 2:23.65Zhu, Tyler Z
32.48 1:09.12 1:47.03 2:23.65

CRA-NE 105 2:25.10Yang, Oliver
33.16 1:10.23 1:48.33 2:25.10

NANT-NE 106 2:35.53Coulter, Colson James J
35.56 1:57.05 2:35.53

CRA-NE  97 2:35.81Danont, Dexter
38.25 1:18.28 1:58.84 2:35.81

AA-NE 108 2:37.16Liu, Alex
36.97 1:17.00 1:56.31 2:37.16

CRA-NE  89 2:38.31Huang, William Y
35.82 1:16.86 1:59.64 2:38.31

ARCT-NE  910 2:42.31Shi, Aris
35.16 1:16.76 2:00.23 2:42.31

AA-NE 1011 2:42.36Eckhardt, Owen F
37.16 1:19.46 2:02.62 2:42.36

SEAL-NE 1012 2:44.22Smith, Oliver K
36.04 1:17.86 2:01.39 2:44.22

CRA-NE  813 2:44.48Lu, Jayden
36.54 1:19.45 2:02.85 2:44.48
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Results	-	Saturday	12	&	Under	Session
(Event	22		Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
BAT-NE 1014 2:45.96Su, Ethan

36.50 1:19.47 2:04.42 2:45.96
ARCT-NE 1015 2:47.40Yu, Lionel

34.42 1:16.23 2:02.40 2:47.40
WTST-NE 1016 2:50.25Sclafani, Gianmarco *

38.93 1:22.76 2:07.66 2:50.25
ARCT-NE  817 2:53.48Zhou, Daniel

40.16 1:25.51 2:09.57 2:53.48
CRA-NE  718 2:55.06Zha, Shi Ding

38.97 1:23.59 2:10.82 2:55.06
ARCT-NE 1019 2:59.62Liu, Kevin

42.19 1:28.07 2:14.62 2:59.62
AA-NE  920 3:06.43Papavasiliou, Dimitrios I

42.11 1:29.44 2:19.72 3:06.43
CRA-NE  921 3:08.86Liu, Kyrie

40.47 1:29.02 3:08.86
CRA-NE  922 3:09.47Greene, William M

43.00 1:32.00 2:22.59 3:09.47
AA-NE  923 3:38.22Krishnan, Advik

43.70 1:42.24 2:40.82 3:38.22
KASC-NE  824 3:45.87Rice, Ashton L

51.35 1:52.13 2:51.92 3:45.87
AA-NE  825 4:18.06Davis, Remus W

58.37 4:18.06
Addison Otters-NE 10--- NSCooley, Riker S

Event	22		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 121 1:59.14Wilson, Camden W
26.81 56.96 1:27.71 1:59.14

ARCT-NE 122 1:59.58Xue, Zachary H
26.69 57.79 1:29.98 1:59.58

UVAC-NE 123 1:59.78Foley, Paul A
27.86 58.67 1:29.69 1:59.78

AA-NE 124 2:05.32Gutierrez, Emmanuel
29.41 1:01.73 1:33.74 2:05.32

CRA-NE 125 2:07.87Zhuang, Jacob J
28.63 1:01.33 1:34.86 2:07.87

CRA-NE 116 2:08.89Ye, Daniel A
29.48 1:02.52 1:36.44 2:08.89

AA-NE 127 2:12.95Shea, Camden
32.14 1:07.01 1:40.97 2:12.95

SEAL-NE 128 2:18.21Popov, Georgi N
31.28 1:05.87 1:41.98 2:18.21

SEAL-NE 119 2:18.99Rosario, Owen J
31.14 1:05.95 1:42.34 2:18.99

CRA-NE 1110 2:23.13He, Leo S
33.19 1:09.53 1:47.96 2:23.13

ARCT-NE 1211 2:31.31Cai, Lucas
34.15 1:13.44 1:54.17 2:31.31

KASC-NE 1212 2:32.32McLoughlin, Noah
32.75 1:11.11 1:52.02 2:32.32

CRA-NE 1113 2:41.99Kogan, Alan B
37.63 1:19.56 2:02.11 2:41.99

UVAC-NE 1214 2:42.30Whittaker, Rook B
37.49 1:19.35 2:02.42 2:42.30

CRA-NE 1115 2:42.39Zha, Oscar
33.59 1:15.09 1:59.84 2:42.39

CRA-NE 1116 2:48.96Liu, Connor X
35.26 1:17.53 2:03.53 2:48.96

UVAC-NE 1117 2:49.28Dow, Christopher M
39.55 1:24.43 2:09.34 2:49.28

ARCT-NE 1118 2:55.06Wang, Ben
40.31 1:26.30 2:13.68 2:55.06

CONY-NE 1119 2:59.90Ruggles, Kellan
38.48 1:26.03 2:15.33 2:59.90

AA-NE 1120 3:04.43Nelson, Connor J

Event	23		Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARCT-NE  91 37.42Yu, Mia
CRA-NE  92 37.73Caplan, Audrey O
ARCT-NE 103 38.62Li, Iren
AA-NE 104 38.75Rocheleau, Simone K
CRA-NE 105 39.52Sharif, Aya I
CRA-NE  96 39.80Paye, Livi
CRA-NE 107 40.64Park, Yejin
WTST-NE 108 40.73Mong, Ellie R
ARCT-NE 109 40.97Liu, Katherine
WTST-NE  910 41.97yun, Karlyn g
ARCT-NE  911 43.08Ma, Evelyn
CONY-NE 1012 43.86Green, Adele C
CRA-NE  813 43.88Liu, Danica X
ARCT-NE  814 43.91Wang, Arianna
CRA-NE  915 44.08Wertheim, Mallory W
Addison Otters-NE 1016 44.12Smits, Greta F
CRA-NE  817 44.77Comstock, Mary C
UVAC-NE 1018 44.88Daniels, Zoey
WTST-NE  919 45.25Mayrink, Daylla *
BAT-NE 1020 45.44Wang, Lisa L
WTST-NE  921 45.63Curtis, Hayzel H
KASC-NE  922 46.97Stern, Maya
BAT-NE 1023 47.64Berkowitz, Charlotte J
NANT-NE  924 47.93Solimeo, Annabella
WTST-NE 1025 48.29O'Neill, Eleanor C
ARCT-NE  926 48.44Zhang, Claire
ARCT-NE  827 49.57Wei, Annabelle
ARCT-NE  928 49.85Chen, Virginia
AA-NE  929 50.15Yalla, Pranavi
CRA-NE  830 50.35He, Aria R
WTST-NE  831 51.24Helou, Yara S
SION-NE  932 52.03Aravindan, Mira
ARCT-NE  733 52.32Ly, Ella
CRA-NE  834 52.54Fink, Chloe
CRA-NE  935 52.77Weinstock, Malia B
SEAL-NE  936 52.81Bouwer, Amelia J
BAT-NE  937 52.91Ning, Chloe K
SEAL-NE 1038 53.29Pofahl, Deirdre V
WTST-NE  939 53.54Treall, Saydi M
SION-NE  840 54.14Manuilov, Liza
WTST-NE  841 54.16Rusk, Merry V
CRA-NE  842 54.24Cheron, Kate A
BAT-NE  743 54.75Shangina, Maria
Addison Otters-NE  744 55.88Court, Lydia A
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Results	-	Saturday	12	&	Under	Session
(Event	23		Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
CRA-NE  845 57.28Fomin, Sophia
AA-NE  946 1:01.01Gaudette, Julia G
NANT-NE  747 1:04.54Paulauskas, Paulina M
BAT-NE  848 1:06.08Wang, Jasmine T
NANT-NE  849 1:18.30Gillespie, Solana I
Addison Otters-NE  850 2:17.17Field, Piper L
AA-NE  9--- DQ 57.01Dong, Audrey S

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
CRA-NE  7--- DQ 1:03.32Shen, Bella

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
SION-NE 10--- DQ 1:10.15Bhargava, Sia

Delay initiating arm pull
SION-NE 10--- NSChhibber, Meher

Event	23		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UVAC-NE 121 30.38Ajavon, Emelia V
ARCT-NE 122 32.54Ma, Judy
CRA-NE 123 32.81Otero, Aylin
CRA-NE 124 32.84Rhinesmith, Clara C
CRA-NE 115 34.13Cao, Meredith
CRA-NE 11*6 35.35Weinstock, Kaia S
SEAL-NE 11*6 35.35Lengyel, Hanna
UVAC-NE 128 36.44Leon, Clara M
CRA-NE 119 36.69Rice, Olivia P
ARCT-NE 1210 36.85Xing, Michelle
KASC-NE 1211 37.81Zalkind, Sophie M
ARCT-NE 1212 37.93Su, Sara W
CRA-NE 1213 38.08Patel, Sahana C
CRA-NE 1214 38.14Lin, Cindy S
BAT-NE 12*15 38.77Liu, Yina S
CRA-NE 11*15 38.77Kim, Luna
ARCT-NE 1217 38.81Lam, Sophie C
CRA-NE 1118 38.98Densmore, Lydia N
BAT-NE 1219 39.91Ge, Kate X
SAQ-CT 1120 40.02Woodmansee, Kendall E
UVAC-NE 1221 40.04Trajman, Miriam Y
UVAC-NE 1222 40.14Gusitsch, Noelle R
UVAC-NE 1223 40.68Fortin, Josette M
WTST-NE 1124 42.25Farrell, Emerson G
BAT-NE 1125 42.59Boling, Margaux J
Addison Otters-NE 1126 44.32Zelonis, Anna H
CRA-NE 1127 45.42Alwazzan, Larissa
CRA-NE 1128 45.59Caplan, Lola R
ARCT-NE 1129 48.30Wei, Amy
UVAC-NE 1130 49.56Kashyap, Diya
SION-NE 1231 49.72Jangid, Aanya
SION-NE 1132 53.70Krichman, Veronica N
SION-NE 1133 55.54Badnal, Aadya
SION-NE 11--- DQ 53.75Gabrielle, Sophia

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
Addison Otters-NE 11--- NSKress, Zoey B
UVAC-NE 12--- NSGan, Elizabeth L
BAT-NE 12--- NSChakra, Ahna

Event	24		Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARCT-NE 101 33.73Li, Jorden
ARCT-NE  92 36.15Xiong, Jeffrey J
ARCT-NE 103 36.30Yuen, Jayden C
ARCT-NE  84 36.76Xiong, David J
ARCT-NE 105 37.24Yu, Lionel
ARCT-NE  96 37.27Qian, Eddy
CRA-NE 107 37.72Huang, Kenneth
CONY-NE 108 39.19Ward, Kevin J
AA-NE 109 39.43Liu, Alex
CRA-NE 1010 39.55Fat, Marc A
BAT-NE 1011 39.71Su, Ethan
ARCT-NE  912 39.81Wang, Henry Q
UVAC-NE  913 41.95Barrett, Conall M
WTST-NE  814 43.59Sclafani, Massimo *
UVAC-NE  915 44.24Yates, Daniel M
ARCT-NE  916 46.53Song, Gordon
AA-NE  917 46.85Krishnan, Advik
ARCT-NE 1018 47.46Liu, Kevin
ARCT-NE  719 50.69Chen, Albert
UVAC-NE  820 51.79Lang, Jonathan
AA-NE 1021 51.85Asade, Tise
SEAL-NE  922 52.02Lengyel, Marcell
AA-NE 1023 53.95Li, Lyon
CRA-NE  724 55.14Yu, Aaden
AA-NE  925 56.79Ravi, Mihir
AA-NE  826 58.43Asade, Isaac
CRA-NE  827 59.73Singh, Vivaan
CRA-NE  728 59.88Yuan, Eddie
AA-NE  929 1:00.96Nelson, Lincoln T
ARCT-NE  730 1:01.57Jiang, Gareth
SION-NE 1031 1:04.61Jangid, Viaan
AA-NE  832 1:05.49Davis, Remus W
BAT-NE 10--- DQ 47.72Shangin, Michael

Multiple strokes
ARCT-NE  8--- DQ 52.26Nguyen, Matt

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
CONY-NE  8--- DQ 1:00.58Green, Colter P
AA-NE  9--- DQ 1:04.02Kamasani, Yuvaan

Delay initiating turn
AA-NE  9--- NSKamasani, Vivaan

Event	24		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARCT-NE 121 31.59Ye, Jeremy
UVAC-NE 122 33.52Lintner, Hugh W
SEAL-NE 123 33.58Popov, Georgi N
CRA-NE 114 33.70Goodrich, Caiden Q
AA-NE 125 34.26Shea, Camden
CRA-NE 116 35.44Feng, Yifeng
UVAC-NE 127 36.12Lang, Jacob N
CRA-NE 128 36.88Gal, Eilon A
CRA-NE 119 37.33Lui, Sanson
KASC-NE 1210 38.17McLoughlin, Noah
ARCT-NE 1211 38.53Cai, Lucas
UVAC-NE 1212 38.88Nunez, TJ J
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Results	-	Saturday	12	&	Under	Session
(Event	24		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
ARCT-NE 1213 39.78Geng, Michael
BAT-NE 1114 39.96Schundler, Jake T
KASC-NE 1215 40.49Rice, Miles A
CONY-NE 1116 41.01Ruggles, Kellan
KASC-NE 1117 41.46Perry, Dean
UVAC-NE 1218 42.63Whittaker, Rook B
AA-NE 1119 42.73Nelson, Connor J
AA-NE 1120 42.80Liu, Landen Z
NANT-NE 1121 43.15Herrick, Ty
ARCT-NE 1122 43.86Greer, Jay S
AA-NE 1123 45.56Dong, Cody
BAT-NE 1124 49.38Kim, Roi

Event	25		Girls	9-10	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARCT-NE 101 1:15.79Liao, Ivy Y
34.63 1:15.79

CRA-NE 102 1:18.95Nyeko, Savannah J
36.12 1:18.95

KASC-NE  93 1:19.47Sapozhnikov, Asya
36.43 1:19.47

ARCT-NE 104 1:19.50An, Amber Y
35.59 1:19.50

CRA-NE 105 1:21.52Comstock, Lawson E
38.03 1:21.52

ARCT-NE 106 1:23.11Li, Iren
39.16 1:23.11

CRA-NE 107 1:27.33McGeachie, Isla M
41.48 1:27.33

ARCT-NE  98 1:27.68Jiang, Charlotte Y
40.71 1:27.68

Addison Otters-NE 109 1:30.19Wallace, Vannah J
41.39 1:30.19

CONY-NE 1010 1:33.08Bhardwaj, Nation B
43.19 1:33.08

AA-NE 1011 1:33.55Rocheleau, Simone K
41.39 1:33.55

CRA-NE  912 1:37.73Wertheim, Mallory W
44.94 1:37.73

ARCT-NE  913 1:50.03Yu, Mia
50.10 1:50.03

WTST-NE  914 1:53.09Mayrink, Daylla *
WTST-NE 1015 1:55.76O'Neill, Eleanor C

54.07 1:55.76
CRA-NE 1016 1:58.12Voith, Brooke I
CRA-NE  917 2:02.34Rhinesmith, Jane R

56.49 2:02.34

Event	25		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 121 1:08.79Yamakawa, Emi
32.32 1:08.79

CRA-NE 112 1:09.20Wu, Alicia
32.84 1:09.20

ARCT-NE 123 1:13.68Ma, Judy
34.10 1:13.68

CRA-NE 114 1:14.22Bostanxhi, Viosava
33.24 1:14.22

UVAC-NE 125 1:15.04Ajavon, Emelia V
36.17 1:15.04

ARCT-NE 126 1:16.19Su, Sara W
35.39 1:16.19

CRA-NE 117 1:17.46Ting, Louise
36.98 1:17.46

CONY-NE 118 1:17.62Mitchell, Taylor
35.17 1:17.62

GFYR-12 129 1:24.47Fernandes, Cayley
38.38 1:24.47

WTST-NE 1210 1:26.55Pereira, Gianna S
41.45 1:26.55

CRA-NE 1111 1:28.06Lu, Alicia
40.45 1:28.06

SAQ-CT 1212 1:29.26Mann, Zoey N
39.77 1:29.26

CRA-NE 1213 1:29.80Croce, Gabriella F
41.36 1:29.80

KASC-NE 1114 1:43.24Levari, Roni
48.43 1:43.24

KASC-NE 1115 1:45.72Katz, Naomi
47.56 1:45.72

CONY-NE 1116 1:46.24Beaudet, Charleigh J
47.79 1:46.24

Event	26		Boys	9-10	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARCT-NE  91 1:13.42Xiong, Jeffrey J
34.59 1:13.42

CRA-NE 102 1:13.77Wu, Jayden Y
35.32 1:13.77

CRA-NE 103 1:14.45Kondratenok, Ruslan V
36.77 1:14.45

ARCT-NE 104 1:14.82Li, Jorden
35.66 1:14.82

CRA-NE 105 1:21.30Yang, Oliver
38.83 1:21.30

AA-NE  96 1:21.53Gutierrez, Sebastian
36.72 1:21.53

ARCT-NE  97 1:32.59Qian, Eddy
40.66 1:32.59

CONY-NE 108 1:33.00Ward, Kevin J
46.50 1:33.00

AA-NE 109 1:34.08Eckhardt, Owen F
44.65 1:34.08

SEAL-NE 1010 1:43.79Smith, Oliver K
46.93 1:43.79

ARCT-NE 1011 2:03.65Yu, Darren
57.68 2:03.65

AA-NE  912 2:03.84Papavasiliou, Dimitrios I
53.08 2:03.84

ARCT-NE 10--- DQ 1:29.97Yu, Lionel
Arms underwater recovery

40.86 DQ 1:29.97
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Results	-	Saturday	12	&	Under	Session
(Event	26		Boys	9-10	100	Yard	Butterϐly)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
CRA-NE  9--- DQ 1:44.95Greene, William M

Non-simultaneous arms
50.34 DQ 1:44.95

ARCT-NE  9--- DQ 2:09.65Song, Gordon
Non-simultaneous arms

Event	26		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARCT-NE 121 1:01.45Xue, Zachary H
28.62 1:01.45

CRA-NE 122 1:06.90Wilson, Camden W
31.32 1:06.90

CRA-NE 113 1:07.09Yuan, Bryan B
30.90 1:07.09

ARCT-NE 124 1:07.94Ye, Jeremy
30.95 1:07.94

CRA-NE 125 1:16.29Vacanti, Landon C
36.83 1:16.29

CRA-NE 116 1:27.46Lui, Sanson
40.71 1:27.46

CRA-NE 117 1:30.13Liu, Connor X
40.82 1:30.13

ARCT-NE 128 1:33.85Geng, Michael
43.58 1:33.85

ARCT-NE 119 1:36.97Greer, Jay S
43.14 1:36.97

Event	27		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 111 2:39.52Cao, Meredith
37.29 1:17.98 1:59.60 2:39.52

CRA-NE 122 2:39.63Huang, Lynna Y
36.74 1:17.50 1:59.56 2:39.63

SEAL-NE 113 2:55.69Lengyel, Hanna
41.38 1:25.63 2:11.13 2:55.69

CRA-NE 114 2:57.19Wilson, Elizabeth M
37.99 1:23.73 2:11.80 2:57.19

CRA-NE 125 3:05.80Comstock, Lily M
41.18 1:29.00 2:17.88 3:05.80

CRA-NE 126 3:07.54Lin, Cindy S
42.41 1:29.40 3:07.54

CRA-NE 127 3:10.21Otero, Aylin
41.90 1:29.45 2:20.43 3:10.21

ARCT-NE 128 3:12.73Lam, Sophie C
42.61 1:30.95 2:23.05 3:12.73

KASC-NE 129 3:13.08Zalkind, Sophie M
42.60 1:31.75 2:24.03 3:13.08

WTST-NE 1110 3:17.85Farrell, Emerson G
44.37 1:34.63 2:26.87 3:17.85

CRA-NE 1211 3:19.78Patel, Sahana C
44.42 1:34.93 2:27.49 3:19.78

UVAC-NE 1212 3:22.50Werner, Gretchen A
45.62 1:37.95 2:31.46 3:22.50

BAT-NE 1213 3:22.77Liu, Yina S
47.06 1:39.73 2:32.79 3:22.77

CRA-NE 1114 3:28.26Densmore, Lydia N
50.11 1:43.46 2:37.63 3:28.26

BAT-NE 1115 3:35.51Birenbaum, Violet E
47.00 1:43.44 3:35.51

CRA-NE 1116 3:38.87Teng, Annie
49.53 1:45.74 2:43.08 3:38.87

Addison Otters-NE 1117 3:45.28Zelonis, Anna H
51.32 1:52.27 2:52.51 3:45.28

UVAC-NE 12--- NSGan, Elizabeth L

Event	28		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

AA-NE 121 2:34.75Gutierrez, Emmanuel
36.15 1:14.75 1:54.51 2:34.75

CRA-NE 122 2:35.51Zhuang, Jacob J
36.67 1:16.43 1:56.07 2:35.51

CRA-NE 123 2:36.07Wilson, Camden W
38.13 1:18.56 1:57.79 2:36.07

CRA-NE 114 2:53.55Ye, Daniel A
37.43 1:21.25 2:07.13 2:53.55

CRA-NE 115 2:53.69Feng, Anlan
40.08 1:25.52 2:11.45 2:53.69

SAQ-CT 126 2:53.74Martin, Ando G
39.35 1:23.95 2:09.11 2:53.74

CRA-NE 117 2:57.39He, Leo S
39.63 1:24.83 2:10.99 2:57.39

CRA-NE 118 3:07.45Yuan, Bryan B
42.89 1:31.53 2:21.35 3:07.45

CRA-NE 129 3:07.52Wu, Jefferson Y
42.53 1:31.45 2:19.27 3:07.52

SEAL-NE 1110 3:07.71Rosario, Owen J
41.74 1:30.23 2:19.07 3:07.71

ARCT-NE 1211 3:16.78Cai, Lucas
44.49 1:35.70 2:26.60 3:16.78

CRA-NE 1212 3:22.20Bacanurschi, Nicholas G
45.26 1:37.91 2:31.61 3:22.20

ARCT-NE 1113 3:22.45Wang, Ben
47.23 1:39.37 2:32.11 3:22.45

CRA-NE 1114 3:25.62Kogan, Alan B
47.89 1:41.31 2:35.07 3:25.62

Event	29		Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 101 29.64Nyeko, Savannah J
Addison Otters-NE 102 31.91Wallace, Vannah J
ARCT-NE 103 31.97Li, Iren
CRA-NE 104 32.34Fink, Sophia
AA-NE 105 32.77Rocheleau, Simone K
KASC-NE  96 33.09Sapozhnikov, Asya
WTST-NE  97 34.36yun, Karlyn g
NANT-NE  98 35.21Day, Lennon
ARCT-NE 109 36.06Liu, Katherine
CONY-NE 10*10 36.47Green, Adele C
ARCT-NE  8*10 36.47Wang, Arianna
CRA-NE  812 36.79Tolokh, Catherine E
CRA-NE 1013 36.86Park, Yejin
UVAC-NE 1014 37.27Cinquemani, Ani R
ARCT-NE  915 37.67Ma, Evelyn
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Results	-	Saturday	12	&	Under	Session
(Event	29		Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
WTST-NE  916 38.43Curtis, Hayzel H
CRA-NE 1017 38.82Voith, Brooke I
BAT-NE 1018 39.02Wang, Lisa L
Addison Otters-NE 1019 39.28Smits, Greta F
CRA-NE  920 39.29Rhinesmith, Jane R
CRA-NE  821 40.53Comstock, Mary C
SION-NE  922 41.63Aravindan, Mira
UVAC-NE 1023 41.70Daniels, Zoey
ARCT-NE  824 42.44Wei, Annabelle
WTST-NE  925 42.85Mayrink, Daylla *
ARCT-NE  926 43.12Zhang, Claire
NANT-NE  927 43.20Solimeo, Annabella
WTST-NE  928 43.31Treall, Saydi M
KASC-NE  929 43.68Stern, Maya
WTST-NE  830 44.29Ryan, Quincy M
CRA-NE  931 44.37Katta, Rithika
AA-NE  932 44.46Yalla, Pranavi
NANT-NE 1033 44.96Nikolova, Tea S
KASC-NE 1034 45.47Sandler, Sylvie R
BAT-NE 1035 45.54Berkowitz, Charlotte J
WTST-NE 1036 45.57O'Neill, Eleanor C
SEAL-NE 1037 45.78Pofahl, Deirdre V
WTST-NE  838 46.65Helou, Yara S
ARCT-NE  939 47.06Chen, Virginia
SION-NE  840 47.42Manuilov, Liza
CRA-NE  841 47.64Cheron, Kate A
BAT-NE  942 48.23Ning, Chloe K
GFYR-12  843 48.31Duran, Isabella M
ARCT-NE  744 49.44Ly, Ella
AA-NE  945 49.50Gaudette, Julia G
CRA-NE  746 49.86Wilson, Cecilia J
Addison Otters-NE  747 50.79Court, Lydia A
CRA-NE  848 51.58Fomin, Sophia
AA-NE  949 51.80Dong, Audrey S
BAT-NE  750 53.23Shangina, Maria
SEAL-NE  951 54.83Bouwer, Amelia J
WTST-NE  852 56.48Rusk, Merry V
NANT-NE  753 58.07Paulauskas, Paulina M
BAT-NE  854 1:00.97Wang, Jasmine T
SION-NE 1055 1:01.52Bhargava, Sia
KASC-NE  856 1:01.95Rice, Naomi
CRA-NE  757 1:04.42Shen, Bella
NANT-NE  858 1:10.36Gillespie, Solana I
Addison Otters-NE  859 1:33.23Field, Piper L
SION-NE 10--- NSChhibber, Meher

Event	29		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UVAC-NE 121 26.91Ajavon, Emelia V
CRA-NE 122 28.31Yamakawa, Emi
CRA-NE 113 28.79Cao, Meredith
CONY-NE 114 29.15Weeks, Ayla G
CRA-NE 125 29.30Huang, Lynna Y
ARCT-NE 116 30.33Li, Isabella X
CRA-NE 117 30.40Wilson, Elizabeth M
CRA-NE 118 30.41Ting, Louise

CONY-NE 119 30.44Mitchell, Taylor
Addison Otters-NE 1210 30.55Romond, Vivi J
ARCT-NE 1211 31.33Lam, Sophie C
CRA-NE 1112 31.38Weinstock, Kaia S
SAQ-CT 1213 31.46Mann, Zoey N
CRA-NE 1214 31.74Patel, Sahana C
WTST-NE 1215 31.80Pereira, Gianna S
CRA-NE 1216 31.89Croce, Gabriella F
ARCT-NE 1217 31.92Su, Sara W
SAQ-CT 1118 32.13Woodmansee, Kendall E
ARCT-NE 1219 32.15Xing, Michelle
CRA-NE 1220 32.62Lin, Cindy S
UVAC-NE 1221 33.24Gusitsch, Noelle R
GFYR-12 1222 33.29Fernandes, Cayley
BAT-NE 1223 33.83Liu, Yina S
BAT-NE 1224 33.92Ge, Kate X
BAT-NE 1125 34.08Birenbaum, Violet E
CRA-NE 1126 34.48Teng, Annie
UVAC-NE 1227 35.31Trajman, Miriam Y
WTST-NE 1128 35.35Farrell, Emerson G
KASC-NE 1129 35.56Katz, Naomi
KASC-NE 1130 35.83Levari, Roni
BAT-NE 1131 36.20Boling, Margaux J
UVAC-NE 1232 36.80Fortin, Josette M
CONY-NE 1133 37.03Beaudet, Charleigh J
Addison Otters-NE 1234 37.42Ouimette, Mikhan G
Addison Otters-NE 1135 37.99Zelonis, Anna H
CRA-NE 1136 38.47Alwazzan, Larissa
UVAC-NE 1137 38.90Kashyap, Diya
ARCT-NE 1138 39.62Wei, Amy
CRA-NE 1139 40.43Caplan, Lola R
SION-NE 1240 44.65Jangid, Aanya
SION-NE 1141 45.15Gabrielle, Sophia
SION-NE 1142 48.36Krichman, Veronica N
SEAL-NE 1143 50.07Porter, Alice V
SION-NE 1144 51.70Badnal, Aadya
BAT-NE 12--- NSChakra, Ahna
Addison Otters-NE 11--- NSKress, Zoey B
UVAC-NE 12--- NSGan, Elizabeth L

Event	30		Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARCT-NE 101 29.61Li, Jorden
ARCT-NE  92 29.66Xiong, Jeffrey J
CRA-NE 103 30.65Meng, Marvin C
AA-NE  94 30.78Gutierrez, Sebastian
ARCT-NE 105 30.79Yuen, Jayden C
ARCT-NE 106 30.85Yu, Lionel
CRA-NE 107 31.07Yang, Oliver
CRA-NE  88 31.58Huang, William Y
AA-NE 109 32.07Eckhardt, Owen F
ARCT-NE  910 32.24Shi, Aris
ARCT-NE  911 32.62Qian, Eddy
ARCT-NE  812 33.07Xiong, David J
CRA-NE 1013 33.18Huang, Kenneth
CRA-NE 1014 33.73Fat, Marc A
BAT-NE 1015 33.96Su, Ethan
CONY-NE 1016 34.06Ward, Kevin J
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Results	-	Saturday	12	&	Under	Session
(Event	30		Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
AA-NE 1017 34.09Liu, Alex
WTST-NE 1018 34.14Sclafani, Gianmarco *
CRA-NE  819 34.71Lu, Jayden
UVAC-NE  920 35.52Barrett, Conall M
WTST-NE  821 36.49Sclafani, Massimo *
ARCT-NE  922 38.06Song, Gordon
ARCT-NE 1023 39.25Liu, Kevin
BAT-NE 1024 39.86Shangin, Michael
CRA-NE  925 40.17Greene, William M
CRA-NE  926 40.23Liu, Kyrie
AA-NE  927 40.43Papavasiliou, Dimitrios I
AA-NE  928 40.69Krishnan, Advik
AA-NE 1029 40.75Asade, Tise
UVAC-NE  930 41.47Yates, Daniel M
CRA-NE  731 42.25Gal, Reef
SEAL-NE  932 43.65Lengyel, Marcell
CRA-NE  733 47.56Yu, Aaden
UVAC-NE  834 47.91Lang, Jonathan
ARCT-NE  735 47.99Chen, Albert
KASC-NE  836 48.05Rice, Ashton L
AA-NE 1037 48.78Li, Lyon
ARCT-NE  838 48.91Nguyen, Matt
CRA-NE  8*39 49.12Singh, Vivaan
AA-NE  8*39 49.12Asade, Isaac
AA-NE  941 50.07Nelson, Lincoln T
AA-NE  942 51.13Ravi, Mihir
AA-NE  843 52.01Davis, Remus W
CRA-NE  744 52.27Yuan, Eddie
ARCT-NE  745 54.32Jiang, Gareth
SION-NE 1046 55.24Jangid, Viaan
AA-NE  947 55.56Kamasani, Yuvaan
CONY-NE  848 55.89Green, Colter P
Addison Otters-NE 10--- NSCooley, Riker S
AA-NE  9--- NSKamasani, Vivaan

Event	30		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SAQ-CT 121 25.79Martin, Ando G
UVAC-NE 122 26.22Foley, Paul A
AA-NE 123 29.35Shea, Camden
SEAL-NE 124 29.43Popov, Georgi N
CRA-NE 115 29.56He, Leo S
CRA-NE 126 29.64Vacanti, Landon C
UVAC-NE 127 30.23Lang, Jacob N
KASC-NE 128 30.28McLoughlin, Noah
UVAC-NE 129 30.37Lintner, Hugh W
CRA-NE 1210 31.18Wu, Jefferson Y
CRA-NE 1111 31.35Goodrich, Caiden Q
CRA-NE 1112 31.36Lui, Sanson
CRA-NE 1213 31.79Gal, Eilon A
CRA-NE 1114 32.45Zha, Oscar
ARCT-NE 1215 33.06Cai, Lucas
ARCT-NE 11*16 33.41Wang, Ben
ARCT-NE 12*16 33.41Geng, Michael
CRA-NE 1218 34.16Bacanurschi, Nicholas G
KASC-NE 12*19 34.43Rice, Miles A

UVAC-NE 12*19 34.43Nunez, TJ J
CRA-NE 1121 34.78Kogan, Alan B
UVAC-NE 1122 34.86Dow, Christopher M
BAT-NE 1123 35.07Schundler, Jake T
AA-NE 1124 35.31Liu, Landen Z
ARCT-NE 1125 36.41Greer, Jay S
KASC-NE 1126 37.19Perry, Dean
NANT-NE 1127 37.78Herrick, Ty
AA-NE 1128 38.85Dong, Cody
BAT-NE 1129 42.75Kim, Roi

Event	31		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 101 1:17.30Comstock, Lawson E
37.49 1:17.30

CRA-NE 102 1:21.26Nyeko, Savannah J
39.60 1:21.26

ARCT-NE  93 1:22.69Yu, Mia
41.44 1:22.69

ARCT-NE 104 1:23.34Li, Iren
40.86 1:23.34

CRA-NE  95 1:23.99Paye, Livi
42.02 1:23.99

CRA-NE 106 1:25.16Sharif, Aya I
42.30 1:25.16

CRA-NE 107 1:27.38Park, Yejin
42.54 1:27.38

Addison Otters-NE 108 1:30.20Wallace, Vannah J
44.51 1:30.20

NANT-NE  99 1:31.15Day, Lennon
46.26 1:31.15

ARCT-NE  810 1:32.48Wang, Arianna
45.52 1:32.48

CONY-NE 1011 1:34.78Green, Adele C
46.40 1:34.78

CRA-NE  812 1:36.08Comstock, Mary C
46.02 1:36.08

ARCT-NE 1013 1:37.45Liu, Katherine
45.68 1:37.45

ARCT-NE  914 1:39.05Ma, Evelyn
47.28 1:39.05

CRA-NE  815 1:40.93Liu, Danica X
CRA-NE  916 1:41.34Wertheim, Mallory W

48.47 1:41.34
KASC-NE  917 1:42.88Stern, Maya

50.55 1:42.88
BAT-NE 1018 1:48.37Berkowitz, Charlotte J

50.98 1:48.37
NANT-NE  919 1:50.49Solimeo, Annabella
CRA-NE  820 1:51.01He, Aria R

53.60 1:51.01
CRA-NE  921 1:52.10Katta, Rithika

55.62 1:52.10
ARCT-NE  922 1:52.63Chen, Virginia

53.60 1:52.63
CRA-NE  723 1:56.65Wilson, Cecilia J

56.31 1:56.65
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Results	-	Saturday	12	&	Under	Session
(Event	31		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
ARCT-NE  824 1:56.88Wei, Annabelle

53.49 1:56.88
BAT-NE  925 1:57.04Ning, Chloe K

55.83 1:57.04
AA-NE  926 1:57.16Yalla, Pranavi

53.96 1:57.16
SEAL-NE 1027 1:57.20Pofahl, Deirdre V
CRA-NE  828 1:57.86Cheron, Kate A

57.10 1:57.86
CRA-NE  829 2:00.62Fink, Chloe

57.56 2:00.62
GFYR-12  830 2:01.85Duran, Isabella M

1:00.14 2:01.85
SEAL-NE  931 2:02.22Bouwer, Amelia J
AA-NE  932 2:07.79Dong, Audrey S

Event	31		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 121 1:07.37Yamakawa, Emi
32.96 1:07.37

ARCT-NE 122 1:09.22Ma, Judy
33.26 1:09.22

UVAC-NE 123 1:09.89Ajavon, Emelia V
34.56 1:09.89

CRA-NE 124 1:09.93Rhinesmith, Clara C
34.32 1:09.93

CRA-NE 115 1:10.53Wu, Alicia
34.71 1:10.53

CRA-NE 116 1:12.56Bostanxhi, Viosava
34.62 1:12.56

CRA-NE 117 1:14.84Lu, Alicia
36.33 1:14.84

CRA-NE 128 1:16.34Otero, Aylin
36.39 1:16.34

CRA-NE 119 1:16.73Weinstock, Kaia S
37.49 1:16.73

CRA-NE 1110 1:18.24Rice, Olivia P
37.87 1:18.24

UVAC-NE 1211 1:19.70Werner, Gretchen A
39.64 1:19.70

ARCT-NE 1212 1:20.39Su, Sara W
40.18 1:20.39

BAT-NE 1213 1:23.23Liu, Yina S
ARCT-NE 12*14 1:24.21Xing, Michelle

40.64 1:24.21
CRA-NE 11*14 1:24.21Densmore, Lydia N

41.61 1:24.21
CRA-NE 1116 1:24.26Kim, Luna

41.59 1:24.26
CRA-NE 1217 1:24.33Croce, Gabriella F

41.35 1:24.33
BAT-NE 1118 1:38.98Boling, Margaux J

46.86 1:38.98
Addison Otters-NE 1119 1:42.70Zelonis, Anna H
ARCT-NE 1120 1:49.13Wei, Amy

50.99 1:49.13

Addison Otters-NE 11--- NSKress, Zoey B
CRA-NE 11--- NSAlwazzan, Larissa

Event	32		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

AA-NE  91 1:13.42Gutierrez, Sebastian
35.49 1:13.42

ARCT-NE 102 1:14.36Li, Jorden
36.51 1:14.36

CRA-NE 103 1:14.71Wu, Jayden Y
36.71 1:14.71

CRA-NE 104 1:15.49Kondratenok, Ruslan V
37.73 1:15.49

ARCT-NE 105 1:16.65Yuen, Jayden C
37.36 1:16.65

CRA-NE  96 1:17.58Danont, Dexter
39.26 1:17.58

ARCT-NE  97 1:18.64Xiong, Jeffrey J
38.49 1:18.64

ARCT-NE  98 1:19.67Qian, Eddy
39.14 1:19.67

ARCT-NE  89 1:21.66Xiong, David J
39.30 1:21.66

NANT-NE 1010 1:22.92Coulter, Colson James J
CRA-NE  811 1:23.11Huang, William Y

39.96 1:23.11
AA-NE 1012 1:23.74Liu, Alex

43.05 1:23.74
ARCT-NE  913 1:28.26Wang, Henry Q

43.79 1:28.26
CRA-NE 1014 1:30.35Meng, Marvin C

44.34 1:30.35
UVAC-NE  915 1:31.52Barrett, Conall M

45.88 1:31.52
SEAL-NE 1016 1:34.56Smith, Oliver K

45.33 1:34.56
UVAC-NE  917 1:35.49Yates, Daniel M

46.76 1:35.49
WTST-NE  818 1:37.26Sclafani, Massimo *

46.96 1:37.26
CRA-NE  919 1:37.87Liu, Kyrie

45.57 1:37.87
AA-NE  920 1:41.31Krishnan, Advik

49.23 1:41.31
CRA-NE  721 1:42.90Zha, Shi Ding

49.87 1:42.90
AA-NE  922 1:43.40Papavasiliou, Dimitrios I

50.52 1:43.40
ARCT-NE 1023 1:44.33Yu, Darren

50.62 1:44.33
CRA-NE  724 1:48.80Gal, Reef

52.64 1:48.80
CRA-NE  725 1:56.32Yu, Aaden

57.86 1:56.32
AA-NE 1026 1:59.96Li, Lyon

58.29 1:59.96
CRA-NE  727 2:01.17Yuan, Eddie

57.09 2:01.17
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Results	-	Saturday	12	&	Under	Session
(Event	32		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
AA-NE 1028 2:07.94Asade, Tise
AA-NE  929 2:13.03Nelson, Lincoln T

1:03.47 2:13.03
KASC-NE  830 2:16.31Rice, Ashton L

1:04.45 2:16.31
AA-NE  831 2:19.41Davis, Remus W
CONY-NE  832 2:32.57Green, Colter P
AA-NE  9--- DQ 2:06.15Ravi, Mihir

No touch at turn
AA-NE  8--- NSAsade, Isaac

Event	32		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARCT-NE 121 1:00.38Xue, Zachary H
29.57 1:00.38

CRA-NE 122 1:02.15Zhuang, Jacob J
30.59 1:02.15

UVAC-NE 123 1:04.76Foley, Paul A
31.38 1:04.76

SAQ-CT 124 1:06.58Martin, Ando G
32.66 1:06.58

ARCT-NE 125 1:08.83Ye, Jeremy
33.48 1:08.83

CRA-NE 116 1:10.25Yuan, Bryan B
33.64 1:10.25

SEAL-NE 127 1:12.10Popov, Georgi N
35.11 1:12.10

AA-NE 128 1:14.58Shea, Camden
37.68 1:14.58

CRA-NE 119 1:15.64Feng, Yifeng
36.90 1:15.64

CRA-NE 1110 1:16.98Feng, Anlan
37.26 1:16.98

SEAL-NE 1111 1:18.78Rosario, Owen J
38.47 1:18.78

CRA-NE 1212 1:19.19Gal, Eilon A
39.04 1:19.19

CRA-NE 1213 1:21.98Vacanti, Landon C
39.98 1:21.98

CRA-NE 1114 1:25.75Liu, Connor X
40.69 1:25.75

CONY-NE 1115 1:27.89Ruggles, Kellan
41.85 1:27.89

BAT-NE 1116 1:29.03Schundler, Jake T
44.11 1:29.03

ARCT-NE 1217 1:30.64Geng, Michael
43.77 1:30.64

NANT-NE 1118 1:31.70Herrick, Ty
46.61 1:31.70

AA-NE 1119 1:31.90Nelson, Connor J
45.08 1:31.90

ARCT-NE 1120 1:32.05Wang, Ben
ARCT-NE 1121 1:40.56Greer, Jay S
AA-NE 1122 1:42.17Dong, Cody
BAT-NE 1123 1:49.18Kim, Roi

52.96 1:49.18

Event	33		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARCT-NE  91 1:17.10Jiang, Charlotte Y
37.83 1:17.10

ARCT-NE 102 1:18.31An, Amber Y
36.07 1:18.31

CRA-NE 103 1:21.30Fink, Sophia
35.87 1:21.30

CRA-NE 104 1:21.59McGeachie, Isla M
39.06 1:21.59

ARCT-NE 105 1:24.37Li, Iren
39.69 1:24.37

AA-NE 106 1:25.41Rocheleau, Simone K
39.25 1:25.41

KASC-NE  97 1:26.95Sapozhnikov, Asya
38.91 1:26.95

CRA-NE  98 1:27.52Caplan, Audrey O
41.33 1:27.52

CONY-NE 109 1:27.66Bhardwaj, Nation B
43.59 1:27.66

WTST-NE 1010 1:28.52Mong, Ellie R
40.82 1:28.52

NANT-NE  911 1:29.00Day, Lennon
45.27 1:29.00

WTST-NE  912 1:29.48yun, Karlyn g
41.18 1:29.48

CRA-NE 1013 1:30.00Sharif, Aya I
42.16 1:30.00

UVAC-NE 1014 1:33.04Cinquemani, Ani R
40.30 1:33.04

ARCT-NE 1015 1:34.66Liu, Katherine
45.70 1:34.66

ARCT-NE  916 1:35.66Ma, Evelyn
45.65 1:35.66

ARCT-NE  817 1:37.14Wang, Arianna
46.08 1:37.14

CRA-NE  818 1:37.58Tolokh, Catherine E
45.61 1:37.58

CONY-NE 1019 1:37.82Green, Adele C
48.05 1:37.82

WTST-NE  920 1:40.18Curtis, Hayzel H
46.29 1:40.18

BAT-NE 1021 1:41.90Wang, Lisa L
48.02 1:41.90

WTST-NE  822 1:43.14Ryan, Quincy M
48.07 1:43.14

CRA-NE  823 1:43.66Liu, Danica X
49.13 1:43.66

WTST-NE  924 1:43.76Mayrink, Daylla *
47.88 1:43.76

CRA-NE  825 1:45.27He, Aria R
50.75 1:45.27

CRA-NE  826 1:45.64Fink, Chloe
49.21 1:45.64

UVAC-NE 1027 1:46.38Daniels, Zoey
52.20 1:46.38
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Results	-	Saturday	12	&	Under	Session
(Event	33		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
Addison Otters-NE 1028 1:48.27Smits, Greta F

52.89 1:48.27
WTST-NE 1029 1:48.28O'Neill, Eleanor C
ARCT-NE  930 1:49.18Chen, Virginia

53.99 1:49.18
ARCT-NE  831 1:51.04Wei, Annabelle

53.37 1:51.04
WTST-NE  932 1:54.37Treall, Saydi M

57.93 1:54.37
ARCT-NE  933 1:54.99Zhang, Claire

59.97 1:54.99
CRA-NE  934 1:55.76Weinstock, Malia B

55.12 1:55.76
BAT-NE  935 1:56.15Ning, Chloe K

58.01 1:56.15
NANT-NE 1036 1:58.75Nikolova, Tea S

57.61 1:58.75
WTST-NE  837 2:00.20Helou, Yara S
SEAL-NE 1038 2:01.64Pofahl, Deirdre V

1:01.00 2:01.64
ARCT-NE  739 2:01.65Ly, Ella

1:00.18 2:01.65
CRA-NE  7--- DQ 2:00.82Wilson, Cecilia J

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back
55.76 DQ 2:00.82

KASC-NE 10--- DQ 2:03.99Sandler, Sylvie R
Non-simultaneous touch - ly

CRA-NE  8--- DQ 2:11.19Fomin, Sophia
One hand touch - ly

1:01.75 DQ 2:11.19
SEAL-NE  9--- DQ 2:18.92Bouwer, Amelia J

Butter ly kick - breast
1:01.22 DQ 2:18.92

AA-NE  9--- DQ 2:20.50Dong, Audrey S
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1:00.84 DQ 2:20.50
AA-NE  9--- DQ 2:21.06Gaudette, Julia G

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back
Addison Otters-NE  7--- DQ 2:26.51Court, Lydia A

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back
KASC-NE  8--- DQ 2:29.10Rice, Naomi

One hand touch - ly
1:10.41 DQ 2:29.10

NANT-NE  8--- DQ 2:43.20Gillespie, Solana I
Scissors kick - ly

Event	33		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 111 1:10.10Cao, Meredith
33.06 1:10.10

CRA-NE 122 1:11.16Rhinesmith, Clara C
33.62 1:11.16

CRA-NE 123 1:12.48Huang, Lynna Y
34.90 1:12.48

CRA-NE 124 1:13.40Comstock, Lily M
34.63 1:13.40

CRA-NE 115 1:14.06Bostanxhi, Viosava
33.32 1:14.06

CRA-NE 116 1:15.63Wilson, Elizabeth M
34.74 1:15.63

ARCT-NE 117 1:15.88Li, Isabella X
34.95 1:15.88

CONY-NE 118 1:18.50Mitchell, Taylor
35.96 1:18.50

SEAL-NE 119 1:19.07Lengyel, Hanna
36.43 1:19.07

ARCT-NE 1210 1:19.52Lam, Sophie C
37.87 1:19.52

CONY-NE 1111 1:20.03Weeks, Ayla G
38.22 1:20.03

SAQ-CT 1112 1:20.33Woodmansee, Kendall E
40.47 1:20.33

UVAC-NE 1213 1:22.33Werner, Gretchen A
39.08 1:22.33

SAQ-CT 1214 1:22.68Mann, Zoey N
39.26 1:22.68

GFYR-12 1215 1:22.74Fernandes, Cayley
38.94 1:22.74

CRA-NE 1116 1:23.42Rice, Olivia P
39.60 1:23.42

UVAC-NE 1217 1:23.51Leon, Clara M
37.79 1:23.51

WTST-NE 1218 1:24.45Pereira, Gianna S
39.85 1:24.45

Addison Otters-NE 1219 1:26.85Romond, Vivi J
WTST-NE 1120 1:27.03Farrell, Emerson G

41.86 1:27.03
CRA-NE 1121 1:28.94Teng, Annie

42.13 1:28.94
UVAC-NE 1222 1:29.47Gusitsch, Noelle R

41.72 1:29.47
BAT-NE 1223 1:29.70Ge, Kate X
UVAC-NE 1224 1:30.95Trajman, Miriam Y

41.58 1:30.95
BAT-NE 1125 1:31.99Birenbaum, Violet E

45.13 1:31.99
UVAC-NE 1226 1:34.05Fortin, Josette M

43.87 1:34.05
Addison Otters-NE 1227 1:35.39Ouimette, Mikhan G

45.96 1:35.39
CRA-NE 1128 1:41.03Caplan, Lola R

49.59 1:41.03
CONY-NE 1129 1:41.21Beaudet, Charleigh J

48.44 1:41.21
Addison Otters-NE 1130 1:42.13Zelonis, Anna H

53.80 1:42.13
UVAC-NE 1131 1:44.31Kashyap, Diya

51.42 1:44.31
SEAL-NE 1132 1:50.45Porter, Alice V

48.12 1:50.45
BAT-NE 11--- DQ 1:35.88Boling, Margaux J

Scissors kick - ly
44.08 DQ 1:35.88
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Results	-	Saturday	12	&	Under	Session
(Event	33		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	IM)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
KASC-NE 11--- DQ 1:45.65Katz, Naomi

Not on back off wall - back
47.44 DQ 1:45.65

Addison Otters-NE 11--- NSKress, Zoey B

Event	34		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARCT-NE 101 1:13.39Li, Jorden
36.41 1:13.39

CRA-NE 102 1:13.82Wu, Jayden Y
35.65 1:13.82

ARCT-NE  93 1:13.89Xiong, Jeffrey J
36.26 1:13.89

ARCT-NE 104 1:17.66Yuen, Jayden C
37.65 1:17.66

ARCT-NE 105 1:19.99Zhu, Tyler Z
37.83 1:19.99

ARCT-NE  96 1:20.11Qian, Eddy
37.21 1:20.11

CRA-NE 107 1:20.88Fat, Marc A
39.90 1:20.88

CRA-NE 108 1:21.39Huang, Kenneth
38.51 1:21.39

ARCT-NE  89 1:21.48Xiong, David J
37.98 1:21.48

ARCT-NE  910 1:21.58Shi, Aris
38.62 1:21.58

CRA-NE  911 1:21.60Danont, Dexter
40.00 1:21.60

CRA-NE 1012 1:22.08Meng, Marvin C
39.32 1:22.08

ARCT-NE 1013 1:22.85Yu, Lionel
38.21 1:22.85

NANT-NE 1014 1:23.86Coulter, Colson James J
39.63 1:23.86

AA-NE 1015 1:23.96Eckhardt, Owen F
37.07 1:23.96

CONY-NE 1016 1:28.55Ward, Kevin J
40.89 1:28.55

CRA-NE  817 1:29.09Lu, Jayden
41.81 1:29.09

BAT-NE 1018 1:31.53Su, Ethan
42.67 1:31.53

ARCT-NE  919 1:34.82Wang, Henry Q
42.92 1:34.82

UVAC-NE  920 1:35.86Barrett, Conall M
47.52 1:35.86

ARCT-NE  821 1:37.33Zhou, Daniel
46.48 1:37.33

WTST-NE 1022 1:38.69Sclafani, Gianmarco *
49.94 1:38.69

ARCT-NE 1023 1:38.70Liu, Kevin
48.44 1:38.70

WTST-NE  824 1:45.14Sclafani, Massimo *
51.17 1:45.14

BAT-NE 1025 1:47.54Shangin, Michael

SEAL-NE  926 1:48.07Lengyel, Marcell
52.37 1:48.07

ARCT-NE  927 1:48.72Song, Gordon
54.23 1:48.72

ARCT-NE 1028 1:49.27Yu, Darren
52.64 1:49.27

CRA-NE  729 1:54.60Gal, Reef
ARCT-NE  730 1:57.80Chen, Albert

1:00.70 1:57.80
AA-NE  831 1:59.79Asade, Isaac
CRA-NE  7--- DQ 1:30.71Zha, Shi Ding

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back
45.80 DQ 1:30.71

AA-NE 10--- DQ 2:09.15Asade, Tise
Out of sequence - IM

ARCT-NE  7--- DQ 2:11.67Jiang, Gareth
One hand touch - ly

Event	34		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

AA-NE 121 1:03.43Gutierrez, Emmanuel
29.38 1:03.43

SAQ-CT 122 1:06.31Martin, Ando G
30.74 1:06.31

ARCT-NE 123 1:07.40Ye, Jeremy
31.80 1:07.40

CRA-NE 114 1:08.84Ye, Daniel A
32.58 1:08.84

UVAC-NE 125 1:16.07Lintner, Hugh W
36.73 1:16.07

CRA-NE 116 1:16.99Feng, Anlan
37.01 1:16.99

CRA-NE 117 1:17.19Feng, Yifeng
35.05 1:17.19

UVAC-NE 128 1:19.20Lang, Jacob N
36.75 1:19.20

CRA-NE 129 1:21.18Wu, Jefferson Y
38.84 1:21.18

CRA-NE 1110 1:21.37Zha, Oscar
37.54 1:21.37

UVAC-NE 1211 1:23.36Nunez, TJ J
40.17 1:23.36

ARCT-NE 1212 1:25.21Geng, Michael
41.91 1:25.21

CRA-NE 1213 1:25.50Bacanurschi, Nicholas G
41.65 1:25.50

UVAC-NE 1114 1:29.03Dow, Christopher M
41.73 1:29.03

ARCT-NE 1115 1:30.25Wang, Ben
44.79 1:30.25

AA-NE 1116 1:30.68Liu, Landen Z
43.16 1:30.68

BAT-NE 1117 1:32.28Schundler, Jake T
44.40 1:32.28

KASC-NE 1218 1:32.74Rice, Miles A
43.43 1:32.74

KASC-NE 1119 1:35.34Perry, Dean
46.66 1:35.34
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Results	-	Saturday	12	&	Under	Session
(Event	34		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
AA-NE 1120 1:37.46Nelson, Connor J

46.32 1:37.46
NANT-NE 1121 1:40.44Herrick, Ty

47.44 1:40.44
AA-NE 1122 1:44.20Dong, Cody

48.81 1:44.20
BAT-NE 11--- DQ 1:46.52Kim, Roi

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back
54.75 DQ 1:46.52

CRA-NE 11--- NSGoodrich, Caiden Q
UVAC-NE 12--- NSWhittaker, Rook B


